
          S.H.I.P.S.
SHREE HANUMAT INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DATE SHEET FOR ASSESSMENT/EVALUATION CYCLE

A.  Assessment of Listening, Speaking, Reading and Foundational Skills
 

 

Date Day Pre-Nursery

24.02.2025 Monday Regular Class

25.02.2025 Tuesday World Around Me

26.02.2025 Wednesday 

27.02.2025 Thursday Maths

28.02.2025 Friday English
 

 

B. Assessment of Writing Skills 
 

04.03.2025 Tuesday English

05.03.2025 Wednesday 

06.03.2025 Thursday Maths

07.03.2025 Friday 

08.03.2025 Saturday 

09.03.2025 Sunday 

10.03.2025 Monday Introductory Class

11.03.2025 Tuesday 

12.03.2025 Wednesday Introductory Class
 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
 

1. In case of absence, retest will not be conducted. 

2. School Time from Tuesday, 04.03.2025 will be from 

3. Annual Result will be declared on:-  

 a) Wednesday, 26.03.2025 for classes Pre

 b) Thursday, 27.03.2025 for classes VI

4. New Academic Session will commence as per the following schedule:

 a) Tuesday, 01.04.2025 for classes I to XII

 b) Wednesday, 02.04.2025 for classes Pre

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

S.H.I.P.S. [A Premier Institution]       

SHREE HANUMAT INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL (Senior Secondary)
 
 

ASSESSMENT/EVALUATION CYCLE-III, FEBRUARY 
 

A.  Assessment of Listening, Speaking, Reading and Foundational Skills

Nursery Nursery LKG

Regular Class Regular Class World Around Me

World Around Me World Around Me Hindi

MAHASHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY) 

Maths Maths Maths

English English English

 

English English English

EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 
Maths Maths Maths

EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 

SECOND SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

Introductory Class Introductory Class Hindi

EXAMINATION HOLIDAY 
Introductory Class Introductory Class Introductory Class

1. In case of absence, retest will not be conducted.  

will be from 09:45 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.   

classes Pre-Nursery to V 

Thursday, 27.03.2025 for classes VI-IX & XI 

will commence as per the following schedule:-  

Tuesday, 01.04.2025 for classes I to XII 

Wednesday, 02.04.2025 for classes Pre-Nursery to UKG. 

(Senior Secondary) 

III, FEBRUARY 2024-25 

A.  Assessment of Listening, Speaking, Reading and Foundational Skills 

LKG UKG 
World Around Me Maths 

Hindi Hindi 

 

Maths EVS 

English English 

English English 

Maths Maths 

Hindi EVS 

Introductory Class Hindi 

 

PRINCIPAL  


